
Merton School District
Meal & A La Carte Prices

2023-2024

Questions or Comments?
Please contact Bethany Waala RD, CD 
Director of Dining Services
262-330-7253 
waalab@merton.k12.wi.us

Primary Entrée and A La Carte 

$2.00 Primary Entrée 

$2.50Fun Lunch Entrée 

$3.15Fruit & Yogurt Parfait/Smoothie

$1.00
Large Grain Side (Muffin, Bagel, 
PB& J Sandwich)

$0.75
Small Grain Side (Crackers, Roll) 
Fruit & Veggie side & OJ

$1.25Rice Krispie Treat (select days only)

$0.50Primary Yogurt/ String Cheese

$0.90Protein Side (Sausage, Eggs)

Intermediate A La Carte 

$1.00 Whole Grain Muffin

$0.50Fresh Baked Cookie

$1.25

Rice Krispie Treat 

(Original, Chocolate, and Funfetti)

$1.25 Chips & Chex Mix

$0.75

Crackers 

(Goldfish, Cheez-Its, Chat Snax)

$1.00Pop-Tart (Strawberry & Cinnamon)

$1.00

Ice Cream Cup 

(Vanilla, Swirl, and Strawberry)

$1.25Ice Cream Novelties

$0.75Fruit Snacks

$3.15Parfait/Smoothie

$2.00Greek Yogurt Cup

$1.00Bagel

$0.50Cream Cheese

$2.25Additional Entrée 

$3.50Entrée Only (no meal)

Beverages at Intermediate

$0.25 Milk – ½ pint (both schools)

$1.00 Aquafina Water (16.9oz)

$2.00Izze Sparkling Juice (8.4oz)

$2.00Dole 100% Fruit Juice (10oz)

$2.00Snapple 100% Juice (11.5oz)

$2.50Naked 100% Fruit Juice (10oz)

$2.50Life Water (750ml)

$2.50Tropicana Juice (12oz)

$3.00Core Hydration Premium Water (20oz)

Meal Prices

$3.15 Primary

$3.40 Intermediate Tier 1

$3.75Intermediate Tier 2

$4.65Adult Meal

$3.50Adult Entrée 


